No. C 32699

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than May 31, 2010
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

BOISE UNITARIAN UNIVERSALIST FELLOWSHIP, INC.
GERRY L MORRIS

6200 N. GARRETT

BOISE ID 83714

USA

JAMES BIGELOW
6200 N GARRETT
BOISE ID 83714

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
PRESIDENT DEBRA SMITH 12434 W RED SPRUCE DR
PRESIDENT JANE BRECKENRIDGE 1684 N SPRING HOLLOW WAY
PRESIDENT JUDY FREDERICK 5343 UMATILLA AVE
TREASURER BLAKE OLSON 6200 N GARRETTE
SECRETARY JAMES BIGELOW 3320 N. SPICELAND DR.
DIRECTOR DAVID CLOPTON 5205 HILL ROAD

DIRECTOR JANET WYKE 5313 N MORNINGGALE WAY
DIRECTOR BILL REID 814 BALSAM STREET
DIRECTOR JAY WECHSELBERGER 2838 W SANTA CLARA DR.

City State
BOISE D
STAR D
BOISE D
BOISE D
BOISE D
BOISE D
BOISE D
BOISE D
MERIDIAN D

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
83713-1424
83669-5721
83709-6152
83714

83704-4150
83703-3524
83713-1447
83706-1536
83642-4366

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 32699

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: James Bigelow
Name (type or print): James Bigelow

Date: 05/18/2010
Title: Secretary

Processed 05/18/2010

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




