No. C 32699		Due no later than May 31, 2010		2. Registered A	2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		Annual Report Form 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. BOISE UNITARIAN UNIVERSALIST FELLOWSHIP, INC. GERRY L MORRIS 6200 N. GARRETT BOISE ID 83714 USA			JAMES BIGELOW			
				6200 N GARRETT BOISE ID 83714				
				3. <u>New</u> Registered Agent Signature:*				
4. Corporations: Enter	r Names and Busin	ess Addresses of P	resident, Secretary, and Directors. Treasure	er (optional).				
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
PRESIDENT	DEBRA SMΠ	ТН	12434 W RED SPRUCE DR	BOISE	ID	USA	83713-1424	
PRESIDENT	JANE BRECKENRIDGE		1684 N SPRING HOLLOW WAY	STAR	ID	USA	83669-5721	
PRESIDENT	JUDY FREDERICK		5343 UMATILLA AVE	BOISE	ID	USA	83709-6152	
TREASURER	BLAKE OLSON		6200 N GARRETTE	BOISE	ID	USA	83714	
SECRETARY	JAMES BIGELOW		3320 N. SPICELAND DR.	BOISE	ID	USA	83704-4150	
DIRECTOR	DAVID CLOPTON		5205 HILL ROAD	BOISE	ID	USA	83703-3524	
DIRECTOR	JANET WYKE		5313 N MORNINGGALE WAY	BOISE	ID	USA	83713-1447	
DIRECTOR	BILL REID		814 BALSAM STREET	BOISE	ID	USA	83706-1536	
DIRECTOR	JAY WECHS	ELBERGER	2838 W SANTA CLARA DR.	MERIDIAN	ID	USA	83642-4366	
5. Organized Under the Laws of:		6. Annual Report						
ID		Signature: James Bigelow			Date: 05/18/2010			
C 32699		Name (type or		Title: Secretary				
Processed 05/18/2010		* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.						